HPM4116/HPM4119 Mini-diameter Pressure Transmitter
Product model: HPM4116/HPM4119 Mini-diameter Pressure Transmitter
Manufacturer: Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co., LTD
Product category: liquid level transmitter
Application: liquid level measurement and control in petroleum,
chemical industry, power plant, urban water supply and hydrologic
exploration

Electrical wiring diagram of Modbus-RTU/RS485 output transmitter
Ordering Guide
Certification Information
Type
Mini-diameter Level Pressure Transmitter
Pressure Range Measuring Range
[0～X]mH2O (Ln)
X is measuring range
Ln is the length of cable
Code Output Signal
B1 (4～20)mA
B3 (0～10)V
B4 (0～5)V
B6 (0.5～4.5)V
B7 RS485
Code Cable Material
C2N NBR Nitrile
C2U PU Polyurethane
Code Mounting method
N No
W1 Threaded mounting parts
W2 Top weight
W3 Bottom weight
W8 Clip
Code Pressure sensor
M1 316L, silicon piezoresistive
Code Probe shell material
S4 304
S6 316L
Code Probe Diameter
D16 16mm
D19 19mm
Code Additional Functions
QF Factory report
R1 CE
M Metal filter cap
P Plastic filter cap
FK FKM sealing ring
NB NBR sealing ring
Other requests
[0～5]mH2O (L7) B1 C2U N M1 S4 D16 M FK